FOUO
Part number Nomenclature Qty Cost (ea)
LOW PIM 2 DIPOLE HD,138-174MHZ,OFFSET 5.0 DBD GAIN, BOTTOM MT $0.00 Antennas
221213 CABLE WRAP WEATHERPROOFING $0.00
AVA5-50, COAXIAL CABLE, CORRUGATED COPPER,7/8 IN, BLACK PE JACKET $0.00
D-CLASS 7-16 CONNECTORS FOR AVA5-50 CABLE $0.00
SG78-06B2A GROUNDING KIT FOR 7/8 IN COAXIAL CABLE $0.00
L5SGRIP 7/8" SUPPORT HOIST GRIP $0.00
42396A-5 7/8" CABLE HANGER STAINLESS, 10 PK $0.00
Ice Bridge 12" with hangers $0.00
Foundation Materials - Concrete/Rebar $0.00
Grounding Materials $0.00
Miscl Construction Materials - Gravel, Geofab, Forming Materials, consumables $0.00
100-ft SST - high wind + ice - Includes climbing system w/ safe cimb and side arms for 3 antennas and shipping $0.00
120-ft SST - high wind + ice - Includes climbing system w/ safe cimb and side arms for 3 antennas and shipping $0.00
150-ft SST - high wind + ice - Includes climbing system w/ safe cimb and side arms for 3 antennas and shipping $0.00
Lighting System - Incandescent $0.00
4" Duct $0.00
12 Strand SM fiber $0.00
Geotextile Fabric, 3"x3 $0.00
Entry for 4" duct $0.00
12 port rack mounted Fiber Optic Distribution Panel with Pigtail Connectors $0.00
direct burry power cable $0.00
Labor Category Hours Rate Ext. Price Rates are generic, not Davis-Bacon
Program Manager $0.00
Surveyor - lead (Design Phase) $0.00
Surveyor technician (Design Phase) $0.00
Survey Drafter (Design Phase) $0.00
Civil Engineer - Production (Design Phase) $0.00
Civil Engineer lead (PE) (Design Phase) $0.00
On Site Quality Manager $0.00
Project Manager $0.00
CAD Specialist (Design Phase) $0.00
Electrician (Low Voltage) $0.00
Tower Work $0.00
Laborer $0.00
Trenching equipment rental (day) $0.00
Shelter relocate (crane) (day) $0.00
Tower Erection (crane) (day) $0.00
Escavator (day) $0.00
Engineering (Design Phase) $0.00
Drilling and Core test for tower foundation (per core) $0.00
Coverage Testing and report $0.00
Pct Gross Cost
Year 1 warranty and sustainment contract $0.00
Profit Margin $0.00
Prime touch/pass-thru fee $0.00  Prime Project managers
Material $0.00
Labor $0.00
Warranty $0.00
Profit $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Prime Touch fee $0.00
TOTAL $0.00
DO NOT ORDER FROM THIS LIST
tower pad
Tower, self supporting
Fiber Connectivity
Other
SUMMARY
Labor and Equipment costs
Power Connectivity
RF Cable
FOUO 1 of 1